02/03/2026

Match report

MOYA Radomka Radom 71 3 BKSBOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Bia...

Match
Hall
City

RADOM

MOYA Radomka Radom

03
05
06
07
10
12
14
16
18
24
30

L

Zhylinska Kateryna
Molchanova Oleksandra
Niemtseva Krystyna
Kovaé¢ Andela

Plaga Agata
Gatkowska Monika
Szumera Wiktoria
Petrenkd Brigitta
Marszatkowicz Iga
Dabrowska Dagmara
Jecek Nikola

Players total

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-...

Piotr Filipowicz
Barttomiej Gajdek

01 L Suska Zuzanna

02
03
04
05
07
08
09
11
12
13
14

Orzytowska Marta
Gennari Giulia
Kecman Ljubica
Borowczak Martyna
Gryka Aleksandra
Bozdéki-Szedmak Réka
Nowakowska Klaudia
Laak Kertu

Podlaska Martyna
Abramaijtys Nikola
Michalewicz Agata

23 L Adamek Adriana
Players total

Barttomiej Piekarczyk
Bartosz Sufa

Date 02/03/2026

Time 20:00
Referees

Set Points
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
6 6 6 6 6.5 9 3 +7
-1
-1
.-
2 2 5.5 14 5 +3
4 4 4 4 2 16 4 +11
1111 5.8 2 1 -1
Sl Bl BB 3 7 5 +1
51 161 151 k5 585 12 1 +5
60 19 +23
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 2 7 2 6

Set 2 3 17 1 4

Set 3 10 2 4

Set 4 2 10 4 1

Set Points
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
-2
12 12 7.2 8 5 +8

218 5.8 4 1

61 NN 161 B 6.2 12 5 +7
218 5.5 4 1 +1
5) o] 16 5.5 12 7 +8
4 5.8 12 6 +7
5 4 3 +3
3.4 3 4 7.4 13 4 +12
5.5 . .2
69 32 +42
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 1 15 2 7

Set 2 2 15 4

Set 3 11 4 10

Set 4 16 3 6

MOYA Radomka Radom

Points

o Reception 93
SN DIt b jints SO 41
6 -7 | Each2.27 receptions
5 -7 1 Point
4 -7
3 +3 Serve 76
2 *3 | PpointsBP 19
1 -6

Each 4 serves
1 Break point

Kill on reception

Spectators
Receipts

Serve

Tot Err Pts

14

12
13
17

76

17
25
16
18

1

N W N w

Serve

Tot Err Pts

15
12
15
16

20
95

25
21
25
24

Set Duration

1 00:24
2 00:27
3 00:24
4 00:21
Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
2 . 50% (50%)
10 1 50% (40%)
5 . 20% (20%)
37 1 27% (14%)
3 1 67% (33%)
33 39% (33%)
3 . 67% (67%)
93 3 37% (27%)
25 1 44% (40%)
21 2 38% (19%)
24 33% (25%)
23 30% (22%)
Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

6 2 17% (0%)
15 2 40% (20%)
4 . 25% (0%)
14 1 29% (21%)
13 69% (31%)
14 2 36% (14%)
66 7 39% (18%)
14 2 21% (7%)
23 3 30% (13%)
13 54% (23%)
16 2 56% (31%)

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Biata

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Tot
34

Errors Blo Pts%
2 1 44%

Tot Pts%
62%

26

Blo Errors

1

0

1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts%
7 4 31%

Tot
49

Tot Pts%
30%

30

Attack on dig

Tot
55

Errors Blo Pts%
6 4 25%

Tot Pts%
43%

75

Blo Errors

1

3

Blo Errors

7

6

Reception 66
Points SO 37
Each 1.78 receptions
1 Point

95
32

Serve

Points BP

Each 2.97 serves
1 Break point

Partial score Score
2-8 9-16 14-21 17-25
7-8 15-16 21-20 25-21
4-8 8-16 12-21 16-25
8-7 13-16 16-21 17-25

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
14 1 1 4 29% 4
3 1 . . 0%
36 3 4 14 39% .
3 B 13 37% 2
5 1 1 1 20% .
9 . 1 2 22% 2
36 4 2 10 28% 1
138 15 9 44 32% 9
37 4 2 7 19% 2
34 1 17 50% 1
38 6 4 10 26% 2
29 4 3 10 34% 4
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
5 . . 2 40% 4
13 1 1 4 31%
24 3 .10 42% 2
13 1 1 3 23% 1
34 . 4 12 35% .
24 3 2 11 46% 1
6 . 1 4 67% .
12 1 11 92% 1
131 9 9 57 44% 9
306 4 2 15 50% 2
44 2 1 15 34%
27 3 2 11 41%
30 4 16 53% 3
BP Break point
Err Errors
Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
6 +1 Blo Blocked
5 +10 Exc Excellent
4 +1 Substitute
3 0 n  Starting lineup
2 +3 n | Starting setter
1 +6 n  Starting serve
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