

MOYA Radomka Radom <b>1</b> <b>3</b> BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Bia...				Set	Duration	Partial score		Score	
Match	Date	02/03/2026	Spectators	1	00:24	2-8	9-16	14-21	<b>17-25</b>
Hall	Time	20:00	Receipts	2	00:27	7-8	15-16	21-20	<b>25-21</b>
City	Referees			3	00:24	4-8	8-16	12-21	<b>16-25</b>
				4	00:21	8-7	13-16	16-21	<b>17-25</b>

	Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts																																	
	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%																														
03 Zhylynska Kateryna	6	6	6	6		6.5	9	3	+7	14	.	1	2	.	50% (50%)	14	1	1	4	29%	4																														
05 Molchanova Oleksandra						.	.	.	-1	1	1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.																													
06 L Niemtseva Krystyna						.	.	.	-1	.	.	.	10	1	50% (40%)	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
07 Kovać Andela						.	.	.	-1	1	.	.	5	.	20% (20%)	3	1	.	.	.	0%																														
10 Plaga Agata	2	2	2	2		5.5	14	5	+3	9	3	.	37	1	27% (14%)	36	3	4	14	39%	.																														
12 Gałkowska Monika	4	4	4	4		6.2	16	4	+11	9	.	1	.	.	.	35	5	.	13	37%	2																														
14 Szumera Wiktorja						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.																													
16 Petrenkó Brigitta	1	1	1	1		5.8	2	1	-1	12	1	1	.	.	.	5	1	1	1	20%	.																														
18 Marszałkiewicz Iga	3	3	3	3		6.3	7	5	+1	13	4	3	3	1	67% (33%)	9	.	1	2	22%	2																														
24 Dąbrowska Dagmara	5	5	5	5		5.5	12	1	+5	17	1	1	33	.	39% (33%)	36	4	2	10	28%	1																														
30 Jęcek Nikola						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	3	.	67% (67%)	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
<b>Players total</b>						<b>60</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>+23</b>		<b>76</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>93</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>37% (27%)</b>	<b>138</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>32%</b>	<b>9</b>																														
	Points won			Ser			Atk			Blo			Op.Er																																						
Coach Piotr Filipowicz	Set 1			2			7			2			6			17			3			2			25			1			44% (40%)			37			4			2			7			19%			2		
Assistant Bartłomiej Gajdek	Set 2			3			17			1			4			25			2			3			21			2			38% (19%)			34			1			.			17			50%			1		
	Set 3			.			10			2			4			16			3			.			24			.			33% (25%)			38			6			4			10			26%			2		
	Set 4			2			10			4			1			18			2			2			23			.			30% (22%)			29			4			3			10			34%			4		

	Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts																																	
	1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%																														
01 L Suska Zuzanna						.	.	.	-2	.	.	.	6	2	17% (0%)	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
02 Orzyłowska Marta						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
03 Gennari Giulia	1	2	1	2		7.2	8	5	+8	15	.	2	.	.	.	5	.	.	2	40%	4																														
04 Kecman Ljubica	2	3				5.5	4	1	.	6	.	.	15	2	40% (20%)	13	1	1	4	31%	.																														
05 Borowczak Martyna						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
07 Gryka Aleksandra	6	1	6	1		6.2	12	5	+7	12	2	.	4	.	25% (0%)	24	3	.	10	42%	2																														
08 Bozóki-Szedmák Réka						5.5	4	1	+1	8	.	.	14	1	29% (21%)	13	1	1	3	23%	1																														
09 Nowakowska Klaudia	5	6	5	6		5.5	12	7	+8	15	.	.	13	.	69% (31%)	34	.	4	12	35%	.																														
11 Laak Kertu	4	5	4			5.8	12	6	+7	16	.	.	.	.	.	24	3	2	11	46%	1																														
12 Podlaska Martyna						.	4	3	+3	3	.	.	.	.	.	6	.	1	4	67%	.																														
13 Abramajtyś Nikola	3	4	3	4		7.4	13	4	+12	20	.	1	.	.	.	12	1	.	11	92%	1																														
14 Michalewicz Agata						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
23 L Adamek Adriana						5.5	.	.	-2	.	.	.	14	2	36% (14%)	.	.	.	.	.	.																														
<b>Players total</b>						<b>69</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>+42</b>		<b>95</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>66</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>39% (18%)</b>	<b>131</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>57</b>	<b>44%</b>	<b>9</b>																														
	Points won			Ser			Atk			Blo			Op.Er																																						
Coach Bartłomiej Piekarczyk	Set 1			1			15			2			7			25			.			1			14			2			21% (7%)			30			4			2			15			50%			2		
Assistant Bartosz Sufa	Set 2			2			15			.			4			21			.			2			23			3			30% (13%)			44			2			1			15			34%			.		
	Set 3			.			11			4			10			25			1			.			13			.			54% (23%)			27			3			2			11			41%			4		
	Set 4			.			16			3			6			24			1			.			16			2			56% (31%)			30			.			4			16			53%			3		

MOYA Radomka Radom				Kill on reception				BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Biała				Points			
Points	Reception	93		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Reception	66	Points	66	S in Diff			
S in Diff	Points SO	41		1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)				Points SO	37	S in Diff	6	+1			
6	Each 2.27 receptions		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	5	+10			
5	1 Point		2	1	44%	34	26	62%	1	0	4	+1			
4			Attack on dig				Serve				95				
3	Serve	76	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	3	0			
2	Points BP	19	7	4	31%	49	30	30%	1	3	2	+3			
1	Each 4 serves		Errors				Points BP				32				
	1 Break point		6	4	25%	55	75	43%	7	6	1	+6			
			Errors				Each 2.97 serves								
			6	4	25%	55	75	43%	7	6	1	+6			
			1 Break point				1 Break point								

BP Break point  
Err Errors  
Pos% Positive +  
W-L Won-Lost  
Pts Points  
Blo Blocked  
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute  
n Starting lineup  
n Starting setter  
n Starting serve